
Complete payment info below / return to info@nfca-online.org or 708-449-0837:           TOTAL $_______________ (US$) 
 
Credit Card #____________________________________________  EXP Date _______/_______ SC___ ___ ___ 

Cardholder Name _____________________________________ Email ___________________________________ 

Billing Address _____________________________________________________ City_______________________ 

St./Prov._____________________________ Zip/Postal Code _________________ Country___________________ 

Participant 1 Name / Email: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Participant 2 Name / Email: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Participant 3 Name / Email: ______________________________________________________________________ 

PRICING FOR:  
• NFCA CONTRACTOR ACCREDITATION PROGRAM EDUCATION & EXAMS  

for Spray-Fire Resistive Material (SFRM) &  
Intumescent Fire-Resistive Material (IFRM) 

• RESOURCE MATERIALS 

NFCA 
Member 

Price  
SFRM 

(indicate 
quantity 
below) 

NFCA 
Member 

Price  
IFRM 

(indicate 
quantity 
below) 

NON-
Member 

Price 
SFRM 

(indicate 
quantity 
below) 

NON-
Member 

Price 
IFRM 

(indicate 
quantity 
below) 

NFCA FIREPROOFING EDUCATION & EXAMINATION   
(All Participants sent presentation slides electronically prior to event for reference.)                          

1st Person   

2-5 Persons  

 (Contact kriston@nfca-online.org) 6-10 Persons  

  

 

$600 ____ 

$450 ____ 

$400 ____ 

  

 

$600 ____ 

$450 ____ 

$400 ____ 

 

 

$1350 ____ 

N/A 

N/A 

 

 

$1350 ____ 

N/A 

N/A 

NFCA HANDBOOK OF ACCEPTED FIREPROOFING KNOWLEDGE (HAFK) 

HAFK Hardcopy + FREE electronic copy (NFCA Members Only) 

HAFK Hardcopy (Non-Members Only) 

Hardcopy HAFK + FREE electronic copy when purchased with NFCA Education & Exams 

 

NOTE: THE NFCA HANDBOOK OF FIREPROOFING KNOWLEDGE IS Highly recommended  
for the SFRM & IFRM Education and Exam.   

It is NOT FOR REDISTRIBUTION.  USPS PRIORITY SHIPPING FOR ALL HARDCOPY HAFK’s.   
(Additional charge for expedited shipping, CONTACT INFO@NFCA-ONLINE.ORG) 

 

$195 ____ 

              N/A  

$120 ____ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 N/A 

 $695 ____ 

$720 ____ 
 

 

 

  

NFCA CAP LICENSE AGREEMENT (FIRST YEAR) 
One NFCA Cap License (IFRM or SFRM)  $500; Non-Member $1350  
Combine Both NFCA Cap Licenses $750; Non-Member $2250 

NFCA CAP LICENSE AGREEMENT (ANNUAL RENEWAL)   
One NFCA Cap License (IFRM or SFRM)  $200; Non-Member $600  
Combine Both NFCA Cap Licenses $250; Non-Member $750 
 
NOTE: Must pass exams with an 80% or higher to qualify for CAP License Agreement  

UL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AUDIT FOR UL QUALIFIED SFRM CONTRACTOR PROGRAM                                                                                                                                 

NFCA DRI REQUIRED TO BECOME A UL QUALIFIED SFRM CONTRACTOR -- FOR MORE INFORMATION Contact Mark.St.onge@ul.com  

For additional Questions, contact info@NFCA-online or call +1-708-449-3411  

NFCA USE:   INV__________________ HAFK_____________ PAID $_____________ SHIP DATE _______________ Reg _____ Express _____ 

 CONTRACTOR ACCREDITATION PROGRAM (CAP)  
And SPECIAL INSPECTION AGENCY EDUCATION! 


	TOTAL: 
	Credit Card: 
	EXP Date: 
	undefined: 
	Cardholder Name: 
	Email: 
	Billing Address: 
	City: 
	StProv: 
	ZipPostal Code: 
	Country: 
	Participant 1 Name  Email: 
	Participant 2 Name  Email: 
	Participant 3 Name  Email: 
	600: 
	1350: 
	450: 
	400: 
	195: 
	120: 
	695: 
	720: 


