

CONTRACTOR ACCREDITATION PROGRAM (CAP) And SPECIAL INSPECTION AGENCY EDUCATION!

PRICING FOR: • NFCA CONTRACTOR ACCREDITATION PROGRAM EDUCATION & EXAMS for Spray-Fire Resistive Material (SFRM) & Intumescent Fire-Resistive Material (IFRM) • RESOURCE MATERIALS	NFCA Member Price SFRM (indicate quantity below)	NFCA Member Price IFRM (indicate quantity below)	NON- Member Price SFRM (indicate quantity below)	NON- Member Price IFRM (indicate quantity below)
NFCA FIREPROOFING EDUCATION & EXAMINATION (All Participants sent presentation slides electronically prior to event for reference.)				
1st Person	\$600	\$600	\$1350	\$1350
2-5 Persons	\$450	\$450	N/A	N/A
(Contact kriston@nfca-online.org) 6-10 Persons	\$400	\$400	N/A	N/A
NFCA HANDBOOK OF ACCEPTED FIREPROOFING KNOWLEDGE (HAFK)				
HAFK Hardcopy + FREE electronic copy (NFCA Members Only)	\$195 N/A		l.	
HAFK Hardcopy (Non-Members Only)	N/A \$695			
Hardcopy HAFK + FREE electronic copy when purchased with NFCA Education & Exams	\$120 \$720			
NOTE: THE NFCA HANDBOOK OF FIREPROOFING KNOWLEDGE IS Highly recommended for the SFRM & IFRM Education and Exam. It is NOT FOR REDISTRIBUTION. USPS PRIORITY SHIPPING FOR ALL HARDCOPY HAFK's. (Additional charge for expedited shipping, CONTACT INFO@NFCA-ONLINE.ORG)				
NFCA CAP LICENSE AGREEMENT (FIRST YEAR) One NFCA Cap License (IFRM or SFRM) \$500; Non-Member \$1350 Combine Both NFCA Cap Licenses \$750; Non-Member \$2250 NFCA CAP LICENSE AGREEMENT (ANNUAL RENEWAL) One NFCA Cap License (IFRM or SFRM) \$200; Non-Member \$600 Combine Both NFCA Cap Licenses \$250; Non-Member \$750				

NOTE: Must pass exams with an 80% or higher to qualify for CAP License Agreement

UL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AUDIT FOR UL QUALIFIED SFRM CONTRACTOR PROGRAM

NFCA DRI REQUIRED TO BECOME A UL QUALIFIED SFRM CONTRACTOR -- FOR MORE INFORMATION Contact Mark.St.onge@ul.com

For additional Questions, contact info@NFCA-online or call +1-708-449-3411

Complete payment info below /	return to info	@nfca-online.org or 7	08-449-0837:	TOTAL \$		(US\$)
Credit Card #			EXP Date _		sc	
Cardholder Name			_ Email			
Billing Address			·····	City		
St./Prov		Zip/Postal Code		_ Country		
Participant 1 Name / Email:						
Participant 2 Name / Email:						
Participant 3 Name / Email:						
NFCA USE: INV	HAFK	PAID \$	SHIP DATE _		_ Reg	_ Express